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Far the purposes of demonstraling a financial business plan for the suslainable operation of a Washeteria
this two page worksheet provides a means to make estimates in major sources of revenues and
oxponses. Completion end submission of this worksheet is a reguirement in the RFP. Respondents are
strongly encouraged, however, to undertake and submit, in separate form, their own more complete and
precise financial business plans. Pleass see Page 3 for a discussion of the line items in this worksheet.

PROJECTION OF WASHETERIA EXPENSES
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DEPRECIATION OF EQUIPMENT NUVBER cosT UE'EL.FFLT.E
Washers < x,&_@g,_"’_&’_gc_“ s ([ 2oo®
Drysrs I X ?5 1+ _m_’&j 2ils
Coin Chengers ] X2 C] ¥ 2Ogace ]| ™ |8 100
Water Heating System wM-_|X + =y ~A~
TOTAL ESTMATED EXPENSES PER YEAR = m 2
PROJECTION OF WASHETERIA REVENUES
Cynles Days Cycles Charge Per Ruvenue
Per Day Par Yoar Per Year Cycle Par Yesr
Washer Revanue 1 (X} 3L6 |=|2555 |X|¥A.* |=|si0 22D .
Drysr Revenue T x| 3¢5 = 2555 - 4X| 4" |=|sip.220, -
Showers Days Showers Charge
Per Day Per Yeor Per Year Per Shower
Showsr Revrus 2 XL 365 [=[ 1% x[ 1, |=[s 130- ]
Gallons Days Galicns Cherge
Per Day Per Year Per Year Per Gallon
Waler Revenue 5 X 3 LS =821 X, 25 ’ls L(Sb.‘i‘-l
Vending Revenus Atach 2 36paret detaled dercription of your ssiimate. ~ls A~ -

If Ravenues are not projecied o cover Expenses, altach 2 &
kaep tha Washeteria in operstion and property maintained.

TOYAL ESTIMATED REVENUE PER YEAR

TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENSES PER YEAR . m
ASHETERIA INCOMEJOR LOSS PER YEAR =
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Captain Snow Center Square Footage

Water treatment & distribution 1320 sq ft

Boilcr Room

Sand Filter Room
Water plant Lab area
Water plant office

Total for water system

Laundromat
Men’s Showers
Women’s Showers

Total For Laundromat

VPSO Office

State Trooper Office
Kitchenette

Holding Cell

Women’s bathroom
Men’s Bathroom
Waiting Area & Hallway

Total For Cop Shop
Total Shared Space

Clhinic

Clinic Lab

Ambulance Bay 25” X 18’
CHA (Lucille’s Office)
Matt’s Office

TFetak For Clinic

¥ire Truck Bay

380
750
168

144

2762 sq ft

553.5sq ft
225
225

1003.5 sq ft

156 sq ft
144
40
108
56
70
244

818sqft
478 sq ft

1173 sq ft
450
450
255
208

2536sq ft

510 sq ft
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Shop area
Magistrate’s Office

Assembly Room
Public Work’s Office
City Clerk’s Office
Map Room
Administrator’s Office

Total For City

MUGRHIH Ju7/5243536

1041 sq ft
279 sq ft

782 sq ft
289
210
210
208

1699 sq ft

Total Square Footage For Captain Snow Center 10648.5 Sq ft
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T 1
FY 03 Building Fuel Logs
DB DB DB DB DB CR
1/2 SHOP [1/2 SHOP |LAUNDRY |CSB WATER  |FUEL INV_|
50-00-5130 | 55-00-5130 |51-00-5130 | 40-20-5130 |50-00-5130 |00-00-1410
—
g |July. 02 €1 81
a |Aug. 02 142 142
I [Sept 02 125 125 122 122 244 513
1 [Oct 02 25 25 221 222 443 936
o [Nov.02 25 25 319.75 319.75 789.5 1479
n |Dec.02 375 3715 378.5 378.5 1057 1889
s |Jan.03 375 37.5 354.5 3545 1651 2435
Feb. 03 25 25 188.5 188.5 1057 1484
Mar. 03 12.5 12.5 260.75|  260.75 1306.5 1853
Apr. 03 B
May. 03
June. 03
——
d |July, 02 $ 9754 $ 9754
o |Aug. 02 $ 227.06 $ 227.06
I Sept. 02 {$ 1998 | § 19.99 $ 10508 | $ 10508 ($ 300.16 | $ 820.30
| |Oct.02 |$ 3997 |% 3998 (% 353.38|% 35338 |$ 708.36 | $1,495.07
a |Nov.02 |§ 3998 |$ 3997 |$ 51128 | $ 511.28 | §1,262.41 | $2,364.92
r |Dec.02 |$ 50058|% B500R|% 6N5922 | $ 605622 | $1690.14 $3.020.5Q4
s |(Jan.03 |$ 59065 59.96|% 566.85|% 566.85 ) $2,639.95  $3,893.57
Feb.03 |$ 390098 (% 39.97 (% 30141|$ 30141 $1,690.14 | $2,372.91
Mar.03 |$ 1999 |% 1999 (% 41694 ($ 416.94 | $2,089.09 | $2,962.95
Apr. 03 j
May. 03
June. 03
AS OF 7/1/02 17740.0 GAL @ $1.599
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Person of Authorization for the Washeteria funding:

Name: Cheryl Ogran
E-mall: cityclerk@mcgratitalaska.net
Tax # 92-0055198
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